Plug and Play wire  system
Nothing in this publication
may be reproduced, copied
or published through print,
photocopy, microfi lm or any
other method, without written
permission from Keen Light
Design.

Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code
Data
C1533 21°
M225 HL C1633 36° C-08
C1733 56°
Xicato LED
code angle Data
XE 33 21° X-08
XF 33 40°
XG 33 59°
code angle
XE 33 21° X-08
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W
K CRI
C-08
500 7420 146 3x33,8 50,7 3000 85
700 10180 141 3x34,5 72,3 3000 85
900 12840 135 3x35,1 94,8 3000 85
1050 14770 132 3x35,6 112,2 3000 85
1200 16600 128 3x36,1 130 3000 85
X-08 500 6090 130 3x31,2 46,8 3000 85
700 7100 121 3x31,9 66,9 3000 85
1050 11550 113 3x32,5 102,3 3000 85
Drivers     Treibers    pag. ?
X-08 500 6090 130 3x31,2 46,8 3000
700 7100 121 3x31,9 66,9 3000 85
Drivers     Treibers    pag. ?
Drivers     Treibers    pag. ?
DATA Matrix
DATA Matrix
Fig. 1
5
Type nr. =  Type  +  Code
    Data code
             Current  |  Stuurstroom  |  Steuerstrom
    Flux  |  Lichtstroom  |  Lichtstrom
        Flux p/W  |  Lichtstroom p/W  |  Lichtstrom p/W
        Led voltage  |  Ledspanning  |  LED-Spannung
                Power  |  Vermogen  |  Leistung
                    Color temperature  | Kleurtemperatuur  |  Farbtemperatur
             Color index  |  Kleurindex  |  Farbindex
a cabling system, plug & play,
for connecting LED fixtures.
Designed to install DC lighting fixtures
easily and without hassle. The clever
insert connections prevent the poles
from getting swapped around.
Ledfixx is complemented by range of
well designed fixtures including spot-
lights, pendant lights, recess fixtures
and add-on fixtures.
Een Plug & Play bedradingssy-
steem voor het aansluiten van
LED verlichtingsarmaturen. ontwik-
keld om snel en probleemloos DC ver-
lichtingsarmaturen te installeren. De

Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF236 OS X-03XC30 41°
XD30 56°
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF238 OS
XE30 21°
X-04XF30 43°
XG30 59°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF246 OS
C4130 20°
X-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
LF236 OS LF238 OS
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF248 OS X-02XA30 41°
XB30 56°
LF 236 os LF 238 os
100
130
79 99
LF248 OS
Tellus 79
LF 248 os
79
75
LF238 OS
LF246 os
75
64
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Drivers
pag. 86-89spots
Ledfi xx fi xtures made of aluminum, have the CLT la-
bel that guarantees the luminous fl ux, light color and
lifespan.
Ledfi xx armaturen uit aluminium, voorzien van het CLT
label dat garant staat voor behoud van lichtstroom,
lichtkleur en levensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten aus alu. Design-kühlkörper mit CLT
label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und die
Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
Minos 79 Minos 99 Tellus 64
LF246 OS
15
DATA Matrix
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
Faunus
99
LF230 OS
Faunus
149
LF232 OS
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF232 OS X-03XC30 41°
XD30 56°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF230 OS
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
149
99
24
1 18
2
Faunus
Ledfi xx fi xtures of
Faunus series, made
of aluminum, have the CLT
label that guarantees the lu-
minous fl ux, light color and
lifespan.
Ledfi xx armaturen
type Faunus uit alu-
minium, voorzien van het
CLT label dat garant staat
voor behoud van licht-
stroom, lichtkleur en le-
vensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten
type Faunus aus alu.
Design-kühlkörper mit CLT
label. Dadurch wird der
lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und
die Lebensdauer garantiert.
uK
NL
D
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Drivers
pag. 86-89
1717
74
Numitor
Frozen Fins fi xtures of the Numitor series, made of
aluminum, have the CLT label that guarantees the lu-
minous fl ux, light color and lifespan.
Frozen Fins armaturen type Numitor uit aluminium,
voorzien van het CLT label dat garant staat voor be-
houd van lichtstroom, lichtkleur en levensduur.
Frozen Fins leuchten type Numitor aus alu. Design-
kühlkörper mit CLT label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom,
Lichtfarbe, und die Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL
9005
9006
  Special     RAL
Drivers
pag. 58-61
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-04
350 1680 139 34,5 12,1 3000 85
500 2331 131 35,5 17,7 3000 85
700 3143 123 36,6 25,6 3000 85
X-04
500 1585 120 29,3 13,2 3000 85
700 2100 111 29,8 18,9 3000 85
1050 3000 103 30,7 29,3 3000 85

Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4430 25°
C-03M252HL.01 C4530 36°
C4630 50°
Xicato LED
code angle Data
XC 30 41°
X-03
XD 30 56°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C0730 21°
M252HL.02 C0830 36° C-04
C0930 56°
C1030 73°
Xicato LED
code angle Data
XE 30 21°
X-04XF30 40°
XG30 59°
18
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-02
350 720 129 17,6 5,6 3000 85
500 965 119 18,0 8,1 3000 85
700 1300 111 18,4 11,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
X-12
350 1680 139 34,5 12,1 3000 85
500 2331 131 35,5 17,7 3000 85
Tellus 64 Minos 79 Minos 99Faunus 99
LF246 DK LF236 DKLF230 DK
Faunus 149
LF232 DK LF238 DK
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code angle Data
XC 30 21°
X-03LF238 DK XD30 59°
DATA Matrix
Faunus 99 Faunus 149 Tellus 64 minos 79 minos 99
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XA 30 21°
X-02LF236 DK XB30 59°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4130 20°
X-12LF230 DK C4230 32°
C4330 43°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF246 DK
C4430 25°
C-01C4530 36°
C4630 50°
Tellus 64
recess
Ledfi xx fi xtures made
of aluminum, have
the CLT label that guaran-
tees the luminous fl ux, light
color and lifespan.
Ledfi xx armaturen uit
aluminium, voorzien
van het CLT label dat ga-
rant staat voor behoud van
lichtstroom, lichtkleur en
levensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten aus
alu. Design-kühlkör-
per mit CLT label. Dadurch
wird der lichtstrom, Licht-
farbe, und die Lebensdauer
garantiert.
uK
NL
D
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XC 30 41°
X-03
LF232 DK XD 30 56°
ø 137 mm   h 65 mm ø 187 mm   h 86 mm ø 137 mm   h 68 mm ø 137 mm   h 77 mm ø 187 mm   h 88 mm
LF 230 DK LF 232 DK LF 246 DK LF236 DK LF238 DK
Drivers
pag. 86-89
21
DATA Matrix
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-02
350 720 129 17,6 5,6 3000 85
500 965 119 18,0 8,1 3000 85
700 1300 111 18,4 11,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
Tellus 79 Minos 99Tellus 64Latinus 159
LF248 RF LF238 RFLF246 RFLF234 RF
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XA 30 41°
X-02LF248 RF XB 30 56°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF246 RF
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF234 RF XE0000 114° X-02
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XE 30 21°
X-03LF238 RF XC30 40°
XD30 59°
LF 246 rF
ø 65 mm   h 75 mm
80
LF 238 rF
ø 100 mm   h 75 mm
125
LF 248 rF
ø 80 mm   h 75 mm
ø 187 mm   h 60 mm
100
186
LF 234 rF
Latinus 159
Tellus 64 Tellus 79 minos 99
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
recess
Ledfi xx fi xtures
made of aluminum,
have the CLT label that gu-
arantees the luminous fl ux,
light color and lifespan.
Ledfi xx armaturen uit
aluminium, voorzien
van het CLT label dat ga-
rant staat voor behoud van
lichtstroom, lichtkleur en
levensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten aus
alu. Design-kühlkör-
per mit CLT label. Dadurch
wird der lichtstrom, Licht-
farbe, und die Lebensdauer
garantiert.
uK
NL
D
Design: Egbert Keen
Drivers
pag. 86-89
23
Tellus 64
LF 246 os
Tellus 64 minos 79 minos 99 Faunus 99 Dido 60 Dido 61
64
DATA Matrix
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
X-04
500 1585 120 29,3 13,2 3000 85
700 2100 111 29,8 18,9 3000 85
1050 3000 103 30,7 29,3 3000 85
10
5
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF246 OS
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF230 OA
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 32°
C4330 43°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF229 OG
C4130 20°
C-01C4230 31°
C4330 46°
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF236 OA
XB 30 41°
X-03XC 30 56°
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XE 30 21°
X-04
LF238 OA XF 30 43°
XG 30 59°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF229 OA C9930 120° C-01
Minos 79 Minos 99 Dido 60 Dido 61
add on
Ledfi xx fi xtures made of aluminum, have the CLT la-
bel that guarantees the luminous fl ux, light color and
lifespan.
Ledfi xx armaturen uit aluminium, voorzien van het CLT
label dat garant staat voor behoud van lichtstroom,
lichtkleur en levensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten aus alu. Design-kühlkörper mit CLT
label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und die
Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
LF 229 og LF 229 oa
80
LF236 oa
79
13
0
LF238 oa
99
16
0
85
80
85
Faunus
99
LF 230 oa
99
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Drivers
pag. 86-89
LF230 OALF246 OA LF236 OA LF238 OA LF229 OA LF229 OG
2525
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
X-02
350 720 129 17,6 5,6 3000 85
500 965 119 18,0 8,1 3000 85
700 1300 111 18,4 11,7 3000 85
X-14
500 1585 120 29,3 13,2 3000 85
700 2100 111 29,8 18,9 3000 85
DATA Matrix
Minos 79
LF236 HL
10
0
79 99
Minos 99
LF238 HL
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XA30 41°
X-02LF236 HL XB30 56°
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XE30 21°
X-14LF238 HL XF30 40°
XG30 59°
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
abas | minos
Ledfi xx fi xtures made of aluminum, have the CLT la-
bel that guarantees the luminous fl ux, light color and
lifespan.
Ledfi xx armaturen uit aluminium, voorzien van het CLT
label dat garant staat voor behoud van lichtstroom,
lichtkleur en levensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten aus alu. Design-kühlkörper mit CLT
label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und die
Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
Abas
114
LF210 HL
114
97
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XA30 41°
X-02LF210 HL XB30 56°
Drivers
pag. 86-89
27
LF232 HL LF230 HL
99
75M
ax
. 2
00
149
M
ax
. 2
00
11
2
Faunus
149
Faunus
99
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-02
350 720 129 17,6 5,6 3000 85
500 965 119 18,0 8,1 3000 85
700 1300 111 18,4 11,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
DATA Matrix
Faunus | Latinus
Ledfixx fixtures made of aluminum, have the CLT la-
bel that guarantees the luminous flux, light color and
lifespan.
Ledfixx armaturen uit aluminium, voorzien van het CLT
label dat garant staat voor behoud van lichtstroom,
lichtkleur en levensduur.
Ledfixx leuchten aus alu. Design-kühlkörper mit CLT
label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und die
Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
Latinus

Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
X-02LF234 HL XX00 114°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
XC30 41°
X-03LF232 HL XD30 56°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4130 20°
X-01LF230 HL C4130 32°
C4130 43°
LF234 HL
29
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-01 500 524 110 9,5 4,7 3000 85
X-02
350 720 129 17,6 5,6 3000 85
500 965 119 18,0 8,1 3000 85
700 1300 111 18,4 11,7 3000 85
DATA Matrix
Bellona | rhesus
Methusalem fi xtures made of aluminum, have the CLT
label that guarantees the luminous fl ux, light color and
lifespan.
methusalem armaturen uit aluminium, voorzien van
het CLT label dat garant staat voor behoud van licht-
stroom, lichtkleur en levensduur.
Ledfi xx leuchten aus alu. Design-kühlkörper mit CLT
label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom, Lichtfarbe, und die
Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL 9018
RAL 6034
RAL 7037
  Special     RAL
198
55
Bellona 198
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF228 HL.00
LF228 HL.01
C9630 114° C-01
Rhesus 104
LF243 HL.02
22
0
m
ax
 2
00
0
Ø
150
Rhesus 104
LF243 HL.01
22
0
m
ax
 2
00
0
Ø
150
m
ax
  2
00
0
28
5
m
ax
  2
00
0
28
5
Rhesus 104
LF245 HL.04
198
10
5
Bellona 198
Type nr. Xicato LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
LF243 HL
XX00 114° X-02
LF245 HL
Drivers
pag. 86-89
LF228 HL.00
LF228 HL.01
31
80
Numitor
Frozen Fins fi xtures of the Numitor series, made of
aluminum, have the CLT label that guarantees the lu-
minous fl ux, light color and lifespan.
Frozen Fins armaturen type Numitor uit aluminium,
voorzien van het CLT label dat garant staat voor be-
houd van lichtstroom, lichtkleur en levensduur.
Frozen Fins leuchten type Numitor aus alu. Design-
kühlkörper mit CLT label. Dadurch wird der lichtstrom,
Lichtfarbe, und die Lebensdauer garantiert.
D
NL
uK
Design: Egbert Keen
RAL
9005
9006
  Special     RAL
Drivers
pag. 58-61
Numitor 403
Numitor 403
Numitor 703
Numitor 703
Numitor 403
m250 os.03
117
83
m252 os.03
14783
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
C-02
250 1159 131 34,7 8,7 3000 85
350 1577 126 35,6 12,5 3000 85
C-03
350 1577 126 35,6 12,5 3000 85
500 2160 117 36,9 18,4 3000 85
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
X-02
350 720 129 17,6 5,6 3000 85
500 965 119 18,0 8,1 3000 85
700 1300 111 18,4 11,7 3000 85
X-03
350 1105 119 29,3 9,3 3000 85
500 1490 110 30,0 13,6 3000 85
700 2000 103 30,7 19,5 3000 85
DATA Matrix
M250 OS.03 M252 OS.03
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4430 25°
C-02M250 OS.03 C4530 36°
C4630 50°
Xicato LED
code angle Data
XA 30 41°
X-02
XB 30 56°
Type nr. Citizen LED
Photometric Beam angle
Type code Data
C4430 25°
C-03M252 OS.03 C4530 36°
C4630 50°
Xicato LED
code angle Data
XC 30 41°
X-03
XD 30 56°
32
CapacityLED voltage
vermogen
Kapazität
Ledspanning
Ledspannung
Current
stuurstroom
stromstärke
Dimming of constant current LED drivers
1-10V LED
1-10V dimmer
L
N
Fase cut
LED
fase cut dimmer
L
N
DALI LED
DALI
Controller
L
N
Switch
LED
Pulse buttom
L
N
1-10V LED
1-10V dimmer
L
N
Fase cut
LED
fase cut dimmer
L
N
DALI LED
DALI
Controller
L
N
Switch
LED
Pulse buttom
L
N
Code mA Lm Lm/W Vf W K CRI
DATA Matrix
Fig. A
For determining the correct driver you need to know the circuitry or the dimming

amount of fi xtures. The Vf of the series switched LED’s must be multiplied by the num-
ber of fi xtures. The total Vf may not exceed the Vf value of the driver. This also applies to
the total capacity of the number of series switched LED’s. More information is available
in fi g. A and on pages 88/89.
D
NL
uK
35
The primary connecting cable needs to be ordered separately.
De primaire aansluitkabel dient separaat besteld te worden.
Primäranschlusskabel 240 v muss separat bestellt werden.
27-03-2015
                     Plug & Play Drivers – Non dimming
Type mA  Vf W Power  eff  Range Dimension Type mA  Vf W Power  eff  Range Dimension
Max factor % % Max factor % %
DH-10-250 N 250 6-40 10 0,95 87 180x32x32 DH-15-260 F 260 30-58 15 0,95 78 3-100 141x30x43
DH-10-350 N 350 6-28 10 0,95 87 180x32x32 DR-06-350 F 350 3-22 6 0,40 79 58x35x21
DT-15-350 N 350 21-43 15 0,91 75 165x43x30 DT-10-350 F 350 14-28 10 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30
DT-20-350 N 350 25-57 20 0,95 86 102x51x30 DT-15-350 F 350 21-42 15 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30
DH-20-350 N 350 24-56 20 0,98 88 32x150x31 DH-18-350 F 350 30-52 18 0,95 83 3-100 141x30x43
DM-25-350 N 350 42-72 25 85 145x38x22 DR-06-500 F 500 3-12 6 0,40 70 58x35x21
DT-35-350 N 350 50-100 35 0,98 90 160x82x34 DT-10-500 F 500 10-20 10 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30
DH-10-500 N 500 6-18 10 0,91 85 30x97x43 DT-15-500 F 500 14-30 15 0,99 97 10-100 102x51x30
DH-28-500 N 500 24-56 28 0,98 88 32x150x31 DH-20-500 F 500 20-40 20 0,95 83 3-100 141x30x43
DT-20-500 N 500 18-40 20 0,95 86 102x51x30 DH-10-700 F 700 7-15 11 0,90 80 5-100 141x30x43
DT-35-500 N 500 35-70 35 0,98 90 160x82x34 DT-14-700 F 700 10-21 14 0,99 97 5-100 102x51x30
DT-15-700 N 700 10-21 15 0,91 70 165x43x30 DT-25-700 F 700 16-39 25 0,99 97 5-100 145x51x30
DT-20-700 N 700 13-29 20 0,87 82 102x51x30 DH-33-700 F 700 28-47 33 0,98 85 5-100 180x32x32
DT-30-700 N 700 21-43 30 0,95 80 165x43x30
DT-35-700 N 700 25-50 35 0,98 90 160x82x34 DH-15-270 D 270 15-58 15 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DT-60-700 N 700 47-85 60 0,98 91 160x82x34 DH-07-350 D 350 6-20 7 0,90 82 1-100 180x32x32
DH-17-350 D 350 15-48 17 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DH-15-270 P 270 12-58 15 0,98 83 5-100 180x32x32 DE-030-350 D 350 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DH-07-350 P 350 6-20 7 0,90 5-100 180x32x32 DE-050-350 D 350 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DT-10-350 P 350 14-28 10 0,95 90 10-100 102x51x30 DE-100-350 D 350 4x20 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DH-17-350 P 350 11-48 17 0,98 86 5-100 181x30x43 DH-22-450 D 450 15-48 22 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DM-25-350 P 350 6-54 25 0,95 85 105x68x23 DH-10-500 D 500 6-20 10 0,90 80 1-100 180x32x32
DE-030-350 P 350 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34 DH-24-500 D 500 15-48 24 0,96 85 10-100 180x32x32
DE-050-350 P 350 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31 DE-030-500 D 500 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DE-100-350 P 350 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30 DE-050-500 D 500 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DH-22-450 P 450 11-48 22 0,98 86 5-100 180x32x32 DE-100-500 D 500 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DH-10-500 P 500 6-20 10 0,90 83 5-100 181x32x32 DH-14-700 D 700 6-20 14 0,90 83 1-100 180x32x32
DH-24-500 P 500 11-48 24 0,98 86 5-100 141x30x43 DH-30-700 D 700 15-43 30 0,96 85 5-100 180x32x32
DE-030-500 P 500 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34 DE-030-700 D 700 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DM-40-500 P 500 2-80 40 0,90 85 124x82x23 DE-050-700 D 700 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DE-050-500 P 500 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31 DE-100-700 D 700 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DM-60-500 P 500 2-90 60 0,90 85 124x82x23
DE-100-500 P 500 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
DH-14-700 P 700 6-20 14 0,90 83 5-100 181x32x32
DM-25-700 P 700 6-36 25 0,90 83 105x68x23
DH-33-700 P 700 11-48 33 0,98 86 5-100 181x32x32
DE-030-700 P 700 55 30 0,90 86 0-100 210x41x34
DE-050-700 P 700 2x60 50 0,90 86 0-100 153x76x31
DE-100-700 P 700 4x60 100 0,90 86 0-100 388x42x30
   Plug & Play Drivers – Dimbaar fase cut (leading & trailing edge)
                     Plug & Play Drivers – Dimbaar DALI (Switch)
          Plug & Play Drivers – Dimbaar 1-10V, PWM (Pulse)
27-03-2015